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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board  By phone

 Governing Council – teleconference 

Wednesday, 6 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with ECB Bond Market Contact Group (BMCG) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 7 May Meeting with Leibniz Institute for Financial Research SAFE

on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Regular exchange of views with German economists on

the coronavirus (COVID-19), organised by German

Ministry of Finance – teleconference

 

Friday, 8 May Meeting with Evercore ISI, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 13 May Exchange with CDU/CSU parliamentary group, on the

German Federal Constitutional Court’s ruling on the public

sector purchase programme (PSPP) – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 18 May Meeting with Bruegel, on economic and financial topics –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 May Executive Board  ECB
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Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Frankfurt School of Finance & Management

and University of Bonn, on economic and financial topics –

teleconference*

 

Friday, 22 May Regular exchange of views with German economists on

COVID-19, organised by German Ministry of Finance –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with London Business School, on economic and

financial topics – teleconference

 

Monday, 25 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs Research, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 26 May Meeting with PIMCO, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 28 May Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg Kukies,

State Secretary, Mr Thomas Westphal and Mr Uwe

Schröder, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

                                                       

* Updated 15/10/2020


